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63% [852/1,357]

99% [200/202]

85% [96/113]

93% [96/103]

89% [83/93]

Attendance at even one meeting
with an HS Counselor reduced
Fall 2021 New Students'
Risk of Attrition by 60%. Attending All 4 Meetings

during the Fall term
nearly guaranteed (99%)
that a student would be
Retained for the Spring.

Spring Retention by Number of Meetings Attended

Earned Spring
Enrollment Stipend

Did Not Earn Spring
Enrollment Stipend

2,166 Students339 Students

95%
[1,160]

97%
[329]

97% [329] of Hudson Scholars 
who earned the Stipend, remained in
their classes through the Add/Drop Period.
-This aligned with the rate of students who
were not finanically incentivized to enroll.

339 Hudson Scholars received a $250
Stipend for Enrolling in Spring 2022,

for a total of $84,750.

Was it only about the money?
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